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EvoTriathlon

CYKL IMPREZ TRIATHLONOWYCH

Klasyfikacja: M-40

ZASADA
Grzegorz
SUSKA
Arkadiusz
ZINIEWICZ
tukasz

GNIOT Jacek
KUCHARSKI
Marek
OLSZEWSKI
Adam

PILSKI
Wojciech
MAGRIAN
Krzysztof
BALCER
Remigiusz
SZYMANIEWSKI
Pawet 41
CIESZYNSKI
Mariusz
FILBRANDT
Wojciech

KARABIN Pawet 19

46

39

47
10
22

28

32

24

9

Znaleziono 13 wynik(éw)

Numer

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

TRIATHLON KARTUZY MTB 2019

TRIATHLON KARTUZY MTB 2019
Gmina Kartuzy

Data: 2019-06-02
Miejsce: Kartuzy
Dystans: 26.00 (T) km

Klub

UKS TRI - TEAM RUMIA
4YOURBIKE / ASTRAINER - MASAZ MOBILNY

WANIEWSKI COACHING
WOJSKOWE ZAKEADY UZBROJENIA S.A.
GTR GOLUB-DOBRZYN

MAMIL

BEAUTY STUDIO LEBORK

Plywanie

Swim

(GG IEN 0.75km

M-40

M-40

M-40
M-40

M-40

M-40

M-40

M-40

M-40

M-40

M-40

M-40
M-40

00:13:30

00:13:58

00:12:45
00:15:14
00:14:15

00:16:59

00:15:58

00:14:27

00:18:41

00:16:55

00:17:07

00:14:41
00:17:15

12

13

24
17

34

27

18

43

33

35

20
36

Punkt pomiarowy: 24,6 km

00:02:23

00:02:13

00:01:40
00:01:48

00:02:38

00:02:54

00:02:36

00:02:41

00:03:51

00:02:37

00:05:07

00:02:24
00:03:07

Rower

Start_All
20km

00:45:01
00:48:03

00:51:01
00:47:58
00:47:41

00:48:41
00:51:51
00:54:41
00:54:05
00:58:14
00:56:25

01:09:12
01:01:47

Start_All
Poz 0.6km
5 00:01:22 00:02:35

10 00:01:07 00:02:38

13 00:01:02 00:02:29

9 00:00:54 00:02:36

8 00:01:23 00:02:36

11 00:01:17 00:02:36

14 00:01:07 00:02:50

22 00:01:27 00:03:00

21 00:01:17 00:02:51

26 00:01:27 00:02:55

24 00:01:12 00:03:15

38 00:00:56 00:02:49

32 00:01:35 00:03:52

BA4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Start_All
1.2km

00:05:10
00:05:12

00:04:57
00:05:13
00:05:11

00:05:17
00:05:49
00:06:01
00:05:48
00:05:52
00:06:47

00:05:33
00:08:18

Bieg
Start_All Start_All
1.8km 2.4km

00:07:50 00:10:35

00:07:49 00:10:24

00:07:23 00:09:50

00:07:51 00:10:23

00:07:49 00:10:25

00:07:59 00:10:39

00:08:48 00:11:54

00:09:06 00:12:09

00:08:51 00:11:52

00:08:53 00:11:57

00:10:17 00:13:37

00:08:13 00:11:00

00:12:29 00:16:37

Start_All
3km

00:13:18
00:12:54

00:12:17
00:12:57
00:13:06

00:13:22
00:14:55
00:15:17
00:14:54
00:15:00
00:16:54

00:13:44
00:21:06

BESEIRY

Start_All
3.6km

00:16:01
00:15:26

00:14:45
00:15:35
00:15:43

00:16:07
00:17:59
00:18:23
00:17:54
00:18:04
00:20:11

00:16:32
00:25:15
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